Q) MOEN

Buy it for looks. Buy it for life.®

B Order by Part Number

There is more than 1 version of this model.
Page down to identify the version you have.

* Models after 7/23/07

Escutcheon

135149
135149AN

Chrome

Antique Nickel
135149AZ Antique Bronze
135149BN Brushed Nickel
1351490RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
135149WR Wrought Iron

Retainer Screws (4)

I

llustrated Parts

KINGSLEY™ MOENTROL’

with Built-In 3 Function Diverter
Shower Valve Trim

136195
136195BN
136195BP

Chrome

Wrought Iron)

Stop Tube Kit w/Screw

(Used for Brushed Nickel & Antique Nickel)
(Used for Oil Rubbed Bronze, Antique Bronze &

132448
132448BN

™
23

Chrome
(Used for Brushed Nickel & Antique Nickel)

132448WR (Used for Oil Rubbed Bronze, Antique Bronze

& Wrought Iron)

Handle Adapter Kit

MODEL HANDLE FINISH
T4111 Lever/Knob Chrome
T4111AN Lever/Knob Antique Nickel
T4111AZ Lever/Knob Antique Bronze
T4111BN Lever/Knob Brushed Nickel
T41110RB Lever/Knob Oil Rubbed Bronze
T4111WR Lever/Knob Wrought Iron
DISCONTINUED SKUS
T4111CP Lever/Knob Chrome/Pol. Brass
T4111P Lever/Knob Polished Brass
Stop Tube Kit w/o Screw
135151 Chrome
135151BN  (Used for Brushed Nickel & Antique Nickel)

135151WR (Used for Oil Rubbed Bronze, Antique Bronze & Wrought Iron)

Spacer
135152
Handle Diverter & Cap Kit

135150
135150AN
135150AZ
135150BN
1351500RB
135150WR

Chrome

Antique Nickel
Antique Bronze
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Wrought Iron

Y 3-Function Handle
Hardware Kit

136197 Chrome
136197AN Antique Nickel
136197AZ Antique Bronze
136197BN Brushed Nickel
1361970RB Oil Rubbed
Bronze
136197WR Wrought Iron

100223

Lever Handle Kit

136640

Chrome

Handle Extension Kit

135167 Chrome
135167BN  (Used for Brushed Nickel & Antique Nickel)
135167WR (Used for Oil Rubbed Bronze, Antique Bronze & Wrought Iron)

136640AN Antique Nickel
136640AZ Antique Bronze
136640BN  Brushed Nickel
1366400RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
136640WR Wrought Iron

Handle Cap & Screw

114343
114343AN
114343AZ
114343BN
1143430RB
114343WR

Chrome

Antique Nickel
Antique Bronze
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Wrought Iron
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TO ORDER PARTS CALL: 1-800-BUY-MOEN

www.moen.com



Q) MOEN

Buy it for looks. Buy it for life.®

Illustrated Parts

™ ®
KINGSLEY" MOENTROL
m Order by Part Number with Built-In 3 Function Diverter Shower
Valve Trim for sku #263 Vertical Spa
* Models before 7/23/07 MODEL HANDLE FINISH
T4111 Lever/Knob Chrome
T4111AN Lever/Knob Antique Nickel
T4111AZ Lever/Knob Antique Bronze
T4111BN Lever/Knob Brushed Nickel
T4111WR Lever/Knob Wrought Iron
s be ki T41110RB Lever/Knob Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stop Tube Kit Discontinued Skus
100024 T4111CP Lever/Knob Chrome/Pol. Brass
T4111P Lever/Knob Polished Brass
Backing Plate
Mounting Cup
100211 Chrome Handle Adapter & Screw
Ezﬁgx’:‘(ez?n 100211P Polished Brass
100211AN  Antique Nickel 100202
100211AZ Antique Bronze
100211BN  Brushed Nickel Handle Hub
100211TWR  Wrought Iron
1002110RB Ol Rub. Bronze 114347  Chrome
114347CP  Chrome/Pol. Brass
114347P  Polished Brass
0 114347AN Antique Nickel
@ 114347AZ Antique Bronze
114347BN Brushed Nickel
114347WR Wrought Iron
/ 1143470RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
Y Handle Cap & Screw
. 114343 Chrome
Stop Tube Kit Y 114343P Polished Brass
® 114343AN  Antique Nickel
104249 ! e Y Y 114343AZ Antique Bronze
: '/‘ 114343BN  Brushed Nickel
i '@ (=3 114343WR  Wrought Iron
Escutcheon i S} 1143430RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze
100210  Chrome §
100210P  Polished Brass Escutcheon Retai % Y Y Small Insert
: B scutcheon Retainer O —_—
100210AN Ant!que Nickel > ~ A 114345 Chrome
100210AZ Antique Bronze 104245 Chrome A 114345P Polished Brass
100210BN  Brushed Nickel 104245P  Polished Brass 114345AN  Antique Nickel
X . 114345AZ Antique Bronze
100210WR Wrought Iron 104245AN Antique Nickel 114345BN  Brushed Nickel
1002100RB Oil Rub. Bronze 104245AZ Antique Bronze 114345WR W'Tou%ht Iron
104245BN  Brushed Nickel 1143450RB  Oil Rub. Bronze
104245WR Wrought Iron
1042450RB Oil Rub. Bronze Coupling Ki
Retainer Screws (4) oupling Kit
129599 104248
Set Screw
100205 Set Screw
13903 E
Handle & Screw Kit
104246 Chrome
104246CP Chrome/Polished Brass
104246P Polished Brass
104246AN Antique Nickel
104246AZ Antique Bronze
104246BN Brushed Nickel
104246WR Wrought Iron

1042460RB Oil Rubbed Bronze

Rev. 5/09

TO ORDER PARTS CALL: 1-800-BUY-MOEN

www.moen.com



